
Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00074

03/18/
2020 ANDDefendant

MCCALLICK, JO ARLENA 
vs. N & R OF PONCA CITY 
LLC

MEDICAL 
MALPRACTICE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00074

03/18/
2020

AS SPECIAL 
ADMINISTRATOR 
FORPlaintiff

MCCALLICK, JO ARLENA 
vs. N & R OF PONCA CITY 
LLC

MEDICAL 
MALPRACTICE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00320

03/18/
2020 BELL FINANCEPlaintiff BELL FINANCE vs. 

SHOPTESE, TIFFANY INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00321

03/18/
2020 BELL FINANCEPlaintiff BELL FINANCE vs. 

MARDIS, ANGELA MARIE INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2020-
00030

03/18/
2020

BURR, ROBERT 
OSBORNPlaintiff FOREIGN ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00319

03/18/
2020

COPPER RIDGE 
APARTMENTSPlaintiff

COPPER RIDGE 
APARTMENTS vs. DENT, 
MADELYNN CREE

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00074

03/18/
2020 DBADefendant

MCCALLICK, JO ARLENA 
vs. N & R OF PONCA CITY 
LLC

MEDICAL 
MALPRACTICE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00074

03/18/
2020 DECEASEDPlaintiff

MCCALLICK, JO ARLENA 
vs. N & R OF PONCA CITY 
LLC

MEDICAL 
MALPRACTICE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00319

03/18/
2020

DENT, MADELYNN 
CREEDefendant

COPPER RIDGE 
APARTMENTS vs. DENT, 
MADELYNN CREE

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00074

03/18/
2020 GRAY, PATRICK WDefendant

MCCALLICK, JO ARLENA 
vs. N & R OF PONCA CITY 
LLC

MEDICAL 
MALPRACTICE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00074

03/18/
2020

HEALTH SYSTEMS OF 
OKLAHOMA LLCDefendant

MCCALLICK, JO ARLENA 
vs. N & R OF PONCA CITY 
LLC

MEDICAL 
MALPRACTICE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00117

03/18/
2020

JOHNSON, JESSIE 
LEEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JOHNSON, JESSIE LEE

DUI AGGRAVATED 
(OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00321

03/18/
2020

MARDIS, ANGELA 
MARIEDefendant

BELL FINANCE vs. 
MARDIS, ANGELA MARIE INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00074

03/18/
2020

MCCALLICK, EDITH 
N.Plaintiff

MCCALLICK, JO ARLENA 
vs. N & R OF PONCA CITY 
LLC

MEDICAL 
MALPRACTICE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00074

03/18/
2020

MCCALLICK, JO 
ARLENAPlaintiff

MCCALLICK, JO ARLENA 
vs. N & R OF PONCA CITY 
LLC

MEDICAL 
MALPRACTICE
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Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00074

03/18/
2020

N & R OF PONCA CITY 
LLCDefendant

MCCALLICK, JO ARLENA 
vs. N & R OF PONCA CITY 
LLC

MEDICAL 
MALPRACTICE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00074

03/18/
2020

OF THE ESTATE 
OFPlaintiff

MCCALLICK, JO ARLENA 
vs. N & R OF PONCA CITY 
LLC

MEDICAL 
MALPRACTICE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00074

03/18/
2020

PONCA CITY NURSING 
ANDDefendant

MCCALLICK, JO ARLENA 
vs. N & R OF PONCA CITY 
LLC

MEDICAL 
MALPRACTICE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00490

03/18/
2020

RAMSEY, MARK 
TYLERDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RAMSEY, MARK TYLER

FAIL TO STOP AT RED 
LIGHT (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00074

03/18/
2020

REHABILITATION 
CENTERDefendant

MCCALLICK, JO ARLENA 
vs. N & R OF PONCA CITY 
LLC

MEDICAL 
MALPRACTICE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00118

03/18/
2020

RYAN, RANSOM 
BLUEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RYAN, RANSOM BLUE

BURGLARY- 3RD 
DEGREE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00320

03/18/
2020

SHOPTESE, 
TIFFANYDefendant

BELL FINANCE vs. 
SHOPTESE, TIFFANY INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00118

03/18/
2020

SUTTON, TEDDY 
EUGENEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SUTTON, TEDDY EUGENE

PROTECTIVE ORDER 
VIOLATION (MIS)
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